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8701268 725086    |    www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

TRK-3

- A range of lumen outputs from 1352-4088lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k

- Beam Angles: 26°, 38° or 60°  (/26D/38D/60D) 

- Colours: White RA9016 or Black RA9005 (/WH/BK)

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI)

-  Refer to track system page 84  for the following

  mountings,Recessed and Wire suspended

Product MI/TRK-3
LED TRK Spotlight

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/11.5W
1352lm

/18.3W
2117lm

/26.6W
2846lm

/38.2W
4088lm

Size Ø100 x 218mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Colour /WH
White RAL9016

/BK
Black RAL9005

Beam Angle /26D
26 Degrees

/38D
38 Degrees

/60D
60 Degrees

Emergency Remote EMLED TRK available. See Page 263 for details.

To Specify: TRK-3, 18.3W, 4000k, 2117lm, 60 degree beam angle, LED track spotlight supplied with DALI control gear and 
finished in black. Part code: MI/TRK-3/18.3W/2117lm/DALI/840/BK/60D

Side And Front Profile View
Dimensions

- Available with surface mounting adapter (/SMA)

- TRK-3 head rotates and pivots to allow adjustable 

  aiming of luminaire.

- Compatible with Global Trac® Systems.

- Dimensions: (Diameter x Height)

  Ø100 x 218mm

The TRK-3 is a track luminaire that is suitable for single of three circuit Global Trac® systems. Ideal for retail, hospitality 

and leisure applications.


