









## The TRK-3 is a track luminaire that is suitable for single of three circuit Global Trac® systems. Ideal for retail, hospitality and leisure applications.

- A range of lumen outputs from 1352-4088lm
- Colour Temperatures: 3000k 4000k
- Beam Angles: 26°, 38° or 60° (/26D/38D/60D)
- Colours: White RA9016 or Black RA9005 (/WH/BK)
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI)
- Refer to track system page 84 for the following mountings, Recessed and Wire suspended

- Available with surface mounting adapter (/SMA)
- TRK-3 head rotates and pivots to allow adjustable aiming of luminaire.
- Compatible with Global Trac® Systems.
- Dimensions: (Diameter x Height)

Ø100 x 218mm

Product	MI/TRK-3 LED TRK Spotlight			
Light Source	LED			
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/11.5W 1352lm	/18.3W 2117lm	/26.6W 2846lm	/38.2W 4088lm
Size	Ø100 x 218mm			
Driver	/STD Non Dimming		/DALI DALI Dimming	
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k		/840 4000k	
Colour	/WH White RAL9016		/BK Black RAL9005	
Beam Angle	/26D 26 Degrees	/38D 38 Degrees		/60D 60 Degrees
Emergency	Remote EMLED TRK available. See Page 263 for details.			

To Specify: TRK-3, 18.3W, 4000k, 2117lm, 60 degree beam angle, LED track spotlight supplied with DALI control gear and finished in black. Part code: MI/TRK-3/18.3W/2117lm/DALI/840/BK/60D

## Side And Front Profile View Dimensions



